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1. Denis Vlasov 2006 NVSP 12.3 233.31

Sergei Trifonov 2006 NVSP

2. Maxim Gulidov 2006 RUS 11.6 218.04

Gleb Riabov 2008 RUS

3. Ole Rösler 2007 370002 GER 10.6 203.40

Thanh Phan 2007 370419 SSV

4. Max Otto 2007 371955 BTSC 11.9 188.79

David Nguyen 2007 372058 BTSC

Bogdan Tabarchuk 2010 MGFS not started

Daniil Eliseev 2008 MGFS
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1. Vlasov, Denis NVSP 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.20 1. 12.3 233.31

Trifonov, Sergei NVSP 5231D 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.20 1. (86.40)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.79 1. (134.19)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.48 1. (194.67)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.5 2.0 38.64 1. (233.31)

2. Gulidov, Maxim RUS 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 40.80 2. 11.6 218.04

Riabov, Gleb RUS 301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 40.20 3. (81.00)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 48.96 2. (129.96)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 42.00 2. (171.96)

5233D 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.08 2. (218.04)

3. Rösler, Ole GER 201B 2.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 40.80 2. 10.6 203.40

Phan, Thanh SSV 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 42.00 2. (82.80)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 35.91 3. (118.71)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.48 3. (161.19)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 42.21 3. (203.40)

4. Otto, Max BTSC 103B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.60 4. 11.9 188.79

Nguyen, David BTSC 201B 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.80 4. (74.40)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 41.04 4. (115.44)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 38.07 4. (153.51)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 35.28 4. (188.79)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  4   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  20

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH D/C

Judges

E 1       Sheffield

E 2    Amir   Sarpolaki

S 1       Aachen

S 2      Netherlands

S 3       ST. Petersburg

S 4       DSV

S 5       Dresden

Referee :

Aachen

Aachen

E 3      Moskow 1

NED

Dresden

Jessica Schreiber Aachen

E 4       Czech Republic

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen
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